F281-629 (Rev. 5/92) 11-1034
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
PROPOSAL Annual Contract for
FOR: Sewer Cleaning Tools
TIME & (October 1, 2011 through September 30, 2012)
DATE: 3:00 p.m., June 23, 2011
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY
GROUP I Sewer Cleaning Tools UNIT
20 ea. PRICE 180.00 209.00
Cleaning tool versiclam 6 ft max-life MHC 6 w/12 inch TOTAL 3,600.00 4,180.00
bucket, Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 6
1. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-16 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 6
25 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 8 ft max-life MHC 8 w/12 inch PRICE 204.00 266.00
bucket, Mfg: Max Life: P/N MHC 8 TOTAL 5,100.00 6,650.00
2. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-8 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 8
4 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 10 ft max-life  MHC 10 w/12 inch PRICE 330.00 320.00
bucket, Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 10 TOTAL 1,320.00 1,280.00
3. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-10 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 10
4 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 12 ft max-life MHC 12 w/12 inch PRICE 374.00 377.00
bucket, Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 12 TOTAL 1,496.00 1,508.00
4. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-12 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 12
6 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 14 ft max-life MHC 14 w/12 inch PRICE 408.00 430.00
bucket, Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 14 TOTAL 2,448.00 2,580.00
5. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-14 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 14
6 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 18 ft max-life MHC 18 w/12 inch PRICE 485.00 530.00
bucket, Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 18 TOTAL 2,910.00 3,180.00
6. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-18 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 18
3 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 20 ft max-life MHC 20 w/12 inch PRICE 508.00 588.00
bucket Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 20 TOTAL 1,524.00 1,764.00
7. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-20 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 20
3 ea. UNIT
Cleaning tool versiclam 25 ft max-life MHC 25 w/12 inch PRICE 590.00 703.00
bucket Mfg: Max Life; P/N MHC 25 TOTAL 1,770.00 2,109.00
8. Make and Model quoting Make/Model SHC-25 Southland Max Life P/N MHC 25
12 ea. UNIT
Shovel west patt spoon 12 ft max-life MHC 25 w/12in bucket PRICE 240.00 155.00
Mfg: Oshkosh Master P/N 2027 TOTAL 2,880.00 1,860.00
9. Make and Model quoting Make/Model 2027 Oshkosh Oshkosh Master P/N 2027